00N

11 11
II"II

SOLO & DOUBLEHANDED

2012 FINAL RESULTS

TIME: LT

LINE
POS

HOWOVWONOGOUDLAWNEE

[T

IRC DOUBLEHANDED
SHIPNAME

POS
1
2
3
a4
5
6

HONOURS

SHIPNAME

NED602

BONGO

CRAZY D
REBELLION
VIJAYA

TZIGANE

HI SPIRIT

JOOST & VROLIJK
PENDRAGON

PENGUIN IN BONDAGE

NAUSIKAA

REBELLION
CRAZY D

HI SPIRIT

JOOST & VROLIJK
PENDRAGON
NAUSIKAA

IRC SOLO

1
2
3

BONGO
VIJAYA
TZIGANE

CLASS 650

1

2 PENGUIN IN BONDAGE

NED602

IRC OVERALL

]
o
(7]

CONOOTTNIA,WNER

SHIPNAME

BONGO
REBELLION
CRAZY D

VIJAYA

TZIGANE

HI SPIRIT

JOOST & VROLIJK
PENDRAGON
NAUSIKAA

SAIL

602

NED 9000
NED 7898
NED 8226
NED 4877
NED 6946
NED 3704
NED 8202
NED 8169
722

Ned 8339

SAIL
NED 8226
NED 7898
NED 3704
NED 8202
NED 8169
Ned 8339

NED 9000
NED 4877
NED 6946

602
722

SAIL
NED 9000
NED 8226
NED 7898
NED 4877
NED 6946
NED 3704
NED 8202
NED 8169
Ned 8339

IRC
1,035
1,035
1,022
1,018
1,018
1,018
0,955
1,011
0,895
1,000
0,980

IRC
1,018
1,022
0,955
1,011
0,895
0,980

1,035
1,018
1,018

1,000
1,000

IRC
1,035
1,018
1,022
1,018
1,018
0,955
1,011
0,895
0,980

START

09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:

10:
:08
55:
04:
08:
59:
58:
02:
10:
00:

51

15

03
32
17
54
14
04
47
02

DNS

START

09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:

09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:

09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:

04:
55:
58:
02:
10:

32
03
14
04
47

DNS

51:
08:
59:

10:
00:

08
17
54

15
02

START

09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 21:
09-06-12 22:
09-06-12 22:

51:
04:
55:
08:
59:
58:
02:
10:

08
32
03
17
54
14
04
47

DNS

FINISH

13-06-12 11:22:00
13-06-12 11:50:15
13-06-12 13:26:23
13-06-12 13:49:08
13-06-12 15:59:20
13-06-12 16:28:00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

FINISH

13-06-12 13:49:08
13-06-12 13:26:23
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

13-06-12 11:50:15
13-06-12 15:59:20
13-06-12 16:28:00

13-06-12 11:22:00
DNF

FINISH

13-06-12 11:50:15
13-06-12 13:49:08
13-06-12 13:26:23
13-06-12 15:59:20
13-06-12 16:28:00
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

HRS MIN SEC

85 11
85 59
87 31
87 44
89 51
90 28
HRS MIN
89 19
89 26
HRS MIN
88 59
91 28
92 5
HRS MIN
85 11
HRS MIN
88 59
89 19
89 26
91 28
92 5

45
7
20
36
3
6

SEC

52

SEC
41

48

SEC
45

SEC
41
22
52

5
48



